
From: Veldran, Katherine
To: Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov

Date: 3/5/2013 1:18:17 AM
Subject: Fwd: Higher Education Subcommittee Agenda
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Do you want to meet with Norman, Wood, and Stringer beforehand re: ABF? 
Just a thought. KV 

Begin forwarded message:


From:  DJuana Wilson <DJuanaWilson@schouse.gov>

Date:  March 4, 2013, 4:38:27 PM EST

To: "Adam Taylor (Ataylor@lander.edu)" <Ataylor@lander.edu>, Anastasia Shaw 
<AnastasiaShaw@schouse.gov>, "Angela Leidinger (angiel@clemson.edu)" <angiel@clemson.
edu>, "Angela Smith Owens (angelia@kmso.net)" <angelia@kmso.net>, Ann Martin 
<AnnMartin@schouse.gov>, "Ben Homeyer (benhomeyer@1101publicaffairs.com)" 
<benhomeyer@1101publicaffairs.com>, "Bert Wilkins (rwilkins@wilkinsbouton.com)" 
<rwilkins@wilkinsbouton.com>, "beth@scasa.org" <beth@scasa.org>, Bill Taylor 
<BillTaylor@schouse.gov>, "Billy Routh (brouth@hsbcopperdome.com)" 
<brouth@hsbcopperdome.com>, "Bo Faulkner (faulkneb@musc.edu)" <faulkneb@musc.edu>, 
Brad Wright <BradWright@schouse.gov>, "bwalker@landrumins.com" <bwalker@landrumins.
com>, "Cardon Crawford (cardon.crawford@citadel.edu)" <cardon.crawford@citadel.edu>, 
"CBarrett@MCNAIR.NET" <CBarrett@MCNAIR.NET>, Charles Reid <CharlesReid@schouse.
gov>, Charles Vaughan <cvaughan@usit.net>, "Soura, Christian" <ChristianSoura@gov.sc.
gov>, "Courtney Herring (cherring@charlestonchamber.org)" <cherring@charlestonchamber.
org>, Cynthia Lee <CynthiaLee@schouse.gov>, Damon Jeter <djeter@jetcorpconsulting.com>, 
"Dan Cooper (dan@parkerpoeconsulting.com)" <dan@parkerpoeconsulting.com>, Dan Dukes 
<dsdukes@comcast.net>, Darrell Campbell <darrellc23@aol.com>, David Owens 
<DavidOwens@scsenate.gov>, Don Bowen <DonBowen@schouse.gov>, Donna Wood 
<DonnaWood@schouse.gov>, "Donna Wood (donna@votedonnawood.com)" 
<donna@votedonnawood.com>, "Donna Wood (donnahickswood@gmail.com)" 
<donnahickswood@gmail.com>, Doris Taylor <DorisTaylor@schouse.gov>, Doug Brannon 
<doug.tblaw@gmail.com>, Doug Brannon <DougBrannon@schouse.gov>, Dwain Borders 
<DwainBorders@schouse.gov>, "Ebony Sumpter (ebonysumpter@schouse.gov)" 
<ebonysumpter@schouse.gov>, "Gail Kinard (gk@palmettopublicaffairs.com)" 
<gk@palmettopublicaffairs.com>, "Gene Forney (forneyee@musc.edu)" <forneyee@musc.edu>, 
George Wingate <GeorgeWingate@schouse.gov>, "Green, Joyce A." <JGreen@scsu.edu>, 
Harold Mitchell <HaroldMitchell@schouse.gov>, Howard Still <HowardCStill@schouse.gov>, 
"hsmith@capconsc.com" <hsmith@capconsc.com>, Irby Schultz <IrbySchultz@schouse.gov>, 
"J. W. Ragley (jragley@ed.sc.gov)" <jragley@ed.sc.gov>, Jamie Self <jself@thestate.com>, 
JANE EASON <JEASON@richlandone.org>, Jeannie Potter <JeanniePotter@schouse.gov>, 
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"Jennifer Robinson (jennifer.robinson@nelsonmullins.com)" <jennifer.robinson@nelsonmullins.
com>, Jerry Govan <JerryGovan@schouse.gov>, John Perry <jperry@uscupstate.edu>, Joren 
Bartlett <Bartlett@sctechsystem.edu>, Julie Carullo <jcarullo@che.sc.gov>, Julie Lybrand 
<JulieLybrand@schouse.gov>, "Kali Turner (kturner@scbar.org)" <kturner@scbar.org>, Kami 
Thordahl <KamiThordahl@schouse.gov>, "Veldran, Katherine" <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.
gov>, Kathy Maness <kfc137@bellsouth.net>, Kathy Shannon <kathy.shannon@nelsonmullins.
com>, "Katy Bayless (bayless@clemson.edu)" <bayless@clemson.edu>, "kclmn@clemson.edu" 
<kclmn@clemson.edu>, Kelly Floyd <KellyHFloyd@aol.com>, Kenneth Dawkins 
<dawkinsk@benedict.edu>, Kevin Bruch <Kbruch@sc.rr.com>, "kiblerm@sctechsystem.edu" 
<kiblerm@sctechsystem.edu>, Lisa Berry <alberry@alrlaw.com>, Marcia Legare 
<MarciaLegare@schouse.gov>, "Mark Kelley (mark@kmso.net)" <mark@kmso.net>, "Mark 
Sweatman (sweatmmc@musc.edu)" <sweatmmc@musc.edu>, Mary Paige Boyce 
<mboyce@richland2.org>, Merrill McGregor <MerrillM@scccl.org>, Michelle Cannon 
<mcannon@webster.edu>, Mickey Lindler <MickeyLindler@schouse.gov>, "Mike Ey 
(mey@mcnair.net)" <mey@mcnair.net>, Mike Fox <mfox@scstudentloan.org>, Mike LeFever 
<mike@scicu.org>, Mitch Dorman <MitchDorman@schouse.gov>, Neil Cumfer 
<NeilCumfer@scstatehouse.gov>, "nelsongovanassoc@aol.com" <nelsongovanassoc@aol.
com>, Olivia Burns <OliviaBurns@scsenate.gov>, Pam Robertson <PamRobertson@schouse.
gov>, "Phillip Bowers (phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com)" <phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com>, 
Pierce McNair <PierceMcNair@schouse.gov>, "Pitts, Ted" <TedPitts@gov.sc.gov>, "Ralph W. 
Norman" <ralph@warrennorman.com>, "Rebecca C. Masters (mastersr@Winthrop.edu)" 
<mastersr@Winthrop.edu>, "Schimsa, Rebecca" <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>, Rep Phil 
Owens <powens2002@aol.com>, "Rep. Bill Taylor" <bill@taylorschouse.com>, "Rep. Eric 
Bikas" <eric@ericbikas.com>, "Rep. Quinn" <rick@rickquinn.com>, "Rep. Rick Quinn" 
<quinnrep@rqasc.com>, "Rep. T. Atwater" <atwaterdad@pbtcomm.net>, "Rep. Tommy M. 
Stringer (tommy@stringercompany.com)" <tommy@stringercompany.com>, Rick Fulmer 
<RickFulmer@schouse.gov>, "Ronny Townsend (pssrusty@hughes.net)" <pssrusty@hughes.
net>, Sally Cauthen <SallyCauthen@scsenate.gov>, "Sandy Smith (sms4usc@gmail.com)" 
<sms4usc@gmail.com>, Scottie Lynch <ScottieLynch@schouse.gov>, "smills@mailbox.sc.edu" 
<smills@mailbox.sc.edu>, "Stephen Smith (steve@parkerpoeconsulting.com)" 
<steve@parkerpoeconsulting.com>, "Susan Hoag (susan.hoag@gvltec.edu)" <susan.
hoag@gvltec.edu>, Todd Atwater <ToddAtwater@schouse.gov>, Tommy Stringer 
<TommyStringer@schouse.gov>, "Trey Walker (twalker@sc.edu)" <twalker@sc.edu>, Vicki 
Walker <vwalker@mcnair.net>, "Will McCain (will@kmso.net)" <will@kmso.net>, "William R. 
\"Bill\" Whitmire" <BillWhitmire@schouse.gov>

Cc: Neil Cumfer <NeilCumfer@scstatehouse.gov>, Ann Martin <AnnMartin@schouse.gov>, 
Dwain Borders <DwainBorders@schouse.gov>, Mitch Dorman <MitchDorman@schouse.gov>, 
Jeannie Potter <JeanniePotter@schouse.gov>, "James  Smith" <JamesSmith@schouse.gov>, 
"David J. Mack" <DavidMack@schouse.gov>

Subject: Higher Education Subcommittee Agenda
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